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KITCHEN HOURS

Monday - Friday 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Saturday 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Sunday 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM

DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS * ONLY $8.25 - $9.00 EVERY WEEKDAY
We cater parties on and off premises.

Our private room accommodates up to 100 people

201.858.9023-Kitchen / 201.858.9469-Bar
53 Prospect Avenue * Bayonne, NJ

KUHL'S TAVERN
Kevin Kuhl g& fl» ^̂  <i£> Glenn Kuhl
201.360.7537 ™ «^ -*S* ̂
Email: thebigkahunanj@yahoo.com
Website: bayonnemenus.com

ESTABLISHED in 1954
by Charles W. Kuhl, Jr.

Kuhl's Tavern has changed as much as the town of Bayonne itself. The family run business
once catered to the many tugboat and abundance of blue collar workers that roamed
Bayonne's streets. Operated by Kevin and Glenn Kuhl, they have shaped this neighborhood
bar into something special. The corner of 22nd Street and Prospect Avenue is now a place
where everyone meets. White collar executives, blue collar workers, trades people and more,
come to Kuhl's for a bite to eat or a cold cocktail. Kevin and Glenn have also changed the
mood of the surroundings, focusing towards the "Sports Bar Image " of the 90 's. Although
many people think of sports bars as enormous "Chain Restaurants", Kuhl's has remained a
friendly, down to earth, family run business. With over eight decades of experience behind
these doors, the family is looking forward to pleasing their customers of today and tomorrow
alike. The Kuhl Family thanks you for your continued patronage.



Pre-Game Warm Up
Mozzarella Sticks (7) $9.00
Onion Rings 4.50
French Fries 4.00
French Fries w/Gravy 4.50
French Fries w/Gravy & Cheese 4.75
Buffalo Wings (12-14) 10.00
Chicken Fingers (j$)...: . 9.00
Potato Pane
Jalapaeno
Mussels^
Mussels
Shrim
Cajuri
Fried
Tossed
Small Antipasto.....7.~. 7.00
Large Antipasto 9.50

SAUCES or DIPS
Bleu Cheese, Sour Cream, Honey Mustard,

Tartar, Marinara, Franks Red Hot,
Cocktail, Salsa, Oil & Vinegar, BBQ

From The Grill
Hamburger (7 oz.) $6.00
Hamburger Deluxe (7 oz.) 8.50

w/fries, lettuce & tomato
Cheeseburger (7 oz.) 6.50
Cheeseburger Deluxe (7 oz.) 9.00

w/fries, lettuce & tomato
Bacon Cheeseburger 7.50
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe 10.00

w/fries, lettuce & tomato
Double Hamburger (14 oz,) .._.,„.. 1 LOO
Double Hamburger Deluxe (14 oz.)....*....,!„„ 13.50

w/fri$st lettuce faigmato •-: ,-"""**
Double Cheeseburger (14 oz.) Ĵ.;.. 12.00
Double Cheeseburger Deluxe. (14 oz.){..':. 14.50

Steak Sandwich 9.75
Cheese Steak Sandwich (Ribeye) 10.75
Double "Charlie" Cheese Steak 18.00

All Sandwiches served with a Pickle
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion 25 £ EXTRA

Hot Sandwiches
Grilled Chicken $7.00
Chicken Cutlet 7.00
Chicken Cutlet w/lettuce & tomato 7.50
Chicken Farm 7.50
Veal Farm 7.50
Meatball 6.75
Meatball Farm 7.50
Sausage 6.75
Sausage Farm 7.50
Sausage, Peppers & Onions .,,..7.50
Mozzarella ,,̂ ..'..6.00
Fish Filet
Grilled Cheese •ji^Pf" "'*4'75

w/ Bacon ^^f^S^^j/^.^..'. 5.50
w/ Tomato '.M« îiill̂ îl,',.̂ ^S..i -'.5.50

Hero $7.25
(Ham, Salami, Prov, Let, Tom, Onion)

Ham 6.00
Ham & Cheese 6.50
Salami 6.00
Salami & Cheese 6.50
Pepperoni & Provolone 6.00
BLT 6.75
Turkey Club 7.25
Tuna Fish 6.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion 25$ EXTRA

BAR LARGE
Cheese ....$6.50 ...$10.00
Garlic 7.50 12.00
Onion 7.50 12.00
Mushroom.. 7.50 12.00
Meatball 7.50 12.00
Sausage ,. 7.50 12.00
Pepperoni .'. 7.50 12.00
Combo...::. 14.50 18.50

Football Season Special
(During Games, On Premise ONLY)

BAR PIES (Plain, no topping)......... $5.50

LARGE PIES (Plain, no topping) $8.50

WINGS $8.50



Kevin Kuhl Glenn Kuhl
KUHL'S SPORTS BAR

53 PROSPECT AVENUE
BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY

(201) - 858 - 9469
RENTAL AGREEMENT FOR BANQUET FACILITIES AT KUHL'S TAVERN

DATE OF RENTAL

NAME OF PARTY

TYPE OF RENTAL

SURPRISE ???

NUMBER OF GUESTS

FOOD ARRANGEMENTS

TIME

DJ

TELEPHONE

DEPOSIT

LIQUOR ARRANGEMENTS

RATES FOR ROOM RENTAL

Private Party: $150.00
Union Meeting: $60.00
Pizza Party and Demonstrations: $50.00
Breakup, Extensive Cleanup Deposit: $50.00

Extra Hours of Rental Per Hour: $35.00

Room is reserved for 4 hours
Room is reserved for 3 hours
Room is reserved for 3 hours
This is refundable upon no breakage or
extensive cleanup

I hereby agree to take full responsibility in the fact that no minor will be served Alcoholic
Beverages. I also agree to be responsible for all of my guests' driving arrangements.

Manager

* Some decorations are permissible but please avoid the use of tape on the mirrors.
We suggest FUNTAC!!!

** Looking for a D.J.? We suggest DJ Squirrel (Russell) (201-780-1982)

** Need characters for a children's party? Call Laurie at 1-718-984-5546

** We now have a special added touch, we are currently contracting the outside services of
Becky Acuna for decorating and special table & chair covers. Becky can be reached at 201 -424-
1972.



Kevin Kuhl
KUHL'S SPORTS BAR

53 PROSPECT AVENUE
BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY

(201) - 858 - 9469
RATES AND OPTIONS FOR CATERING

Glenn Kuhl

Catering on premises is limited to no less than 25 people and we can only accommodate up to 100
people. Outside catering jobs also have a 25 person minimum but there is no limit on the
maximum number of people. All food must be ordered here, no outside trays may be brought in.

OPTION #1 HOT AND COLD BUFFET
Prices include the following: All paper, plastic products & taxes. Gratuities to be added at 20%

ADULTS: $16.95 CHILDREN 5-12: $9.50 CHILDREN UNDER 5: NO CHARGE
For an additional $2.00 per person you can have unlimited soda

MENU (CHOOSE FOUR HOT ITEMS)

Please circle your choices!!

Penne Pasta in Vodka Sauce
Penne Pasta in Meat Sauce
Ziti in Marinara Sauce
Ravioli
Baked Ziti
Baked Lasagna
Tortellini Alfredo or Red Sauce
Stuffed Shells
Baked Manicotti
Gnocchi
Pasta and Broccoli
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce
Sausage in Tomato Sauce
Meatball and Sausage Combo
Swedish Meatballs
Sweet or Hot Mussels
Sauteed Calamari
Baked Clams
Peppered Steak with Rice
Sweet and Sour Pork
Oven Roasted Potatoes
Roast Beef in Brown Gravy
Baked Beans
Chili Served with Rice
Stuffed Cabbage
French Fries

Sausage, Peppers and Onions
Sausage, Peppers, Potatoes and Onions
Roasted Chicken
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Baked Chicken
Fried Chicken
Chicken stuffed with Broccoli & Cheese
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Murphy
Chicken Cacciatore
Buffalo Wings
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan
Eggplant Rolentine
Braised Beef Tips in Burgundy Sauce
Virginia Ham
Kielbasa and Kraut
Pierogies
Meatloaf in Brown Gravy
Turkey in Brown Gravy
Turkey Rolentine
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Fingers
Mashed Potatoes and Gravy



Kevin Kuhl Glenn Kuhl
KUHL'S SPORTS BAR

53 PROSPECT AVENUE
BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY

(201) - 858 - 9469

COLD CUT PLATTER
The cold cut platter offered at Kuhl's Tavern includes ham, salami, yellow, and provolone
cheeses. Roast beef & turkey can be added to the platter by adding an additional $2.00 per
person.

SALAD CHOICES CONSIST OF:
Macaroni, Potato and Cole Slaw
Antipasta
Tossed Salad
Caesar Salad

** Pickles, bread, tea and coffee are included.

OPTION #2 HUT AND COLD BUFFET WITH 5 HOT ITEMS
ADULTS: $18.95 CHILDREN 5-12: $10.50 CHILDREN UNDER 5: NO CHARGE
Every thing is the same as Option #1, except one extra hot item is added to the buffet.

OPTION #3 HOT AND COLD BUFFET WITH 6 HOT ITEMS
ADULTS: $19.95 CHILDREN 5-12: $10.95 CHILDREN UNDER 5: NO CHARGE
Every thing is the same as Option #1, except two extra hot items is added to the buffet.

OPTION #4 HOT HORS D'OEUVRES
Franks in a blanket, mini stuffed cabbage, pizza bagels, egg rolls, assorted quiche, mozzarella
sticks, breaded shrimp, chicken tenders and potato pancakes, COLD ANTIPASTA and COLD
CUT PLATTER.

Adults and children over 5: $13.25 per person.

OPTION #5 PIZZA PARTY SERVED WITH COLD ANTIPASTA
Adults and Children over 5: $8.50 per person.

OPTION #6 PIZZA PARTY WITH ANTIPASTA AND UNLIMITED SODA
Adults and Children over 5: $9.25 per person

OPTION #7 "JUST FOR KIDS"
Hot dogs, macaroni and cheese and chicken nuggets.
CHILDREN ONLY!!! PER CHILD: $9.95

OPTION #8 HEROES!!! HEROES!! HEROES!
3, 4 or 6 foot heroes (priced accordingly)



Kevin Kuhl Glenn Kuhl
KUHL'S SPORTS BAR

53 PROSPECT AVENUE
BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY

(201) - 858 - 9469
Ham, salami and provolone - $ 16.50 per foot Choose turkey, roast beef, Swiss and yellow
cheese - $18.50 per foot

Trays of food may be ordered a la carte only if one of the 8 food options is in effect.

LIQUOR ARRANGEMENTS ALA CARTE

FOLONARI WINE (1.5 Liter Blossom Hill) $20.00

ALAMDEN WINE (5 Liters) $36.00

1.5 LITER BOTTLE OF SODA $2.50

JUICE (Quarts) $4.00

SODA (Pitchers) $6.75

BEER (Pitchers) $9.50

'/4 KEG OF BEER (20-25 Pitchers) $95.00

!/2 KEG OF BEER (45-50 Pitchers) $155.00

CHAMPAGNE PUNCH (champagne, sherbet, vodka, ginger ale) $49.00

CHAMPAGNE TOAST $3.50 per person



Kevin Kuhl Glenn Kuhl
KUHL'S SPORTS BAR

53 PROSPECT AVENUE
BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY

(201) - 858 - 9469
OPEN BAR OPTIONS (No bartender provided - will provide for $35.00 charge for 3 hours)

#1 3 Hour Unlimited Beer, Wine and Soda $10.00 per person
#2 4 Hour Unlimited Beer, Wine and Soda $11.00 per person
#3 5 Hour Unlimited Beer, Wine and Soda $12.00 per person

*** For Options 4-9, please refer to the list below. All include bartender services. Gratuities are
not included for bartender.

#4 3 Hour Complete "Standard" Open Bar $18.00 per person
#5 4 Hour Complete "Standard" Open Bar $19.50 per person
#6 5 Hour Complete "Standard" Open Bar $21.00 per person
#7 3 Hour Complete "Top Shelf Open Bar $21.00 per person
#8 4 Hour Complete "Top Shelf Open Bar $23.50 per person
#9 5 Hour Complete "Top Shelf Open Bar $26.00 per person

STANDARD OPEN BAR INCLUDES

*DRAUGHT BEER *DEWARS *PEPPERM1NT SCHNAPPS
*WINE *SEAGRAMS 7 *PEACH SCHNAPPS
*BAR VODKA *AMARETTO *BAR GIN
*BAR RUM *JACK DANIELS "KAHLUA

** ALL MIXERS ARE INCLUDED **

DELUXE TOP SHELF INCLUDES
Same as above, plus the following:

*BOTTLED DOMESTIC BEER *CHIVAS REGAL
*ABSOLUT *SLOE GIN
TANGUERAY *JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA
*BACARDI *BLACKBERRY BRANDY
* SEAGRAMS VO * APPLE BERENTZEN
*SAMBUCA

COMPLETE DEALS
Food Option # 1 with Open Bar # 1 $26.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #2 $27.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #3 $28.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #4 $34.00 per person
Food Option # 1 with Open Bar #5 $36.00 per person
Food Option # 1 with Open Bar #6 $37.00 per person
Food Option # 1 with Open Bar #7 $37.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #8 $40.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #9 $42.00 per person



(DOES
CATERING

NOT INCLUDE PAPER
PRICES
or PLASTIC PRODUCTS)

ITEM

Ravioli

Baked Ziti

Baked Lasagna

Tortellini Alfredo

Stuffed Shells

Baked Manicotti

Gnocchi

Pasta & Broccoli

Meatballs in Red Sauce

Sausage in Red Sauce

Meatballs and Sausage Combo

Swedish Meatballs

Sweet or Hot Mussels

Sauteed Calamari in Marinara Sauce

Pepper Steak over Rice

Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice

Oven Roasted Potatoes

Roast Beef in Brown Gravy

Baked Beans

Chili with Rice

Stuffed Cabbage

Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Sausage, Peppers, Onions & Potatoes

Roasted Chicken

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Baked Chicken

Fried Chicken

Chicken Murphy

Chicken Cacciatore

Buffalo Wings

Chicken Francaise

Chicken Parmesan

Eggplant Parmesan

Eggplant Rollatini

Braised Beef Tips in Burgundy Sauce

Virginia Ham

Kielbasa and Kraut

Pierogi

Meatloaf in Brown Gravy

Turkey in Turkey Gravy

Turkey Rollatini (Stuffing)

1/2
TRAY

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$30.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$50.00

$40.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

FULL
TRAY

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$85.00

$85.00

$50.00

$85.00

$40.00

$85.00

$75.00

$75.00

$85.00

$70.00

$85.00

$70.00

$70.00

$80.00

$80.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$80.00

$80.00

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Cold Cut Platter

Macaroni, Potato & Coleslaw
(1/2 tray each)

Antipasto

Tossed Salad

Caesar Salad

Baby Kaiser Rolls

* Italian Hero

* Turkey or Roast Beef
with Cheese Hero

* If you want Macaroni Salad,
Cole Slaw

3 foot
4 foot
6 foot

3 foot
4 foot
6 foot

$50.00

$55.00

$65.00 / $35.00

$40.00

$50.00

$6.00/doz.

$54.00
$72.00

$108.00

$57.00
$76.00

$114.00

Potato Salad and
add $35.00


