

Kuhl's

Sports Bar & Grill

KITCHEN	HOURS
Monday - Friday	11:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday	11:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Sunday	11:00 AM - 8:00 PM

DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS ★ ONLY \$8.25 - \$9.00 EVERY WEEKDAY We cater parties on and off premises. Our private room accommodates up to 100 people

201.858.9023-Kitchen 201.858.9469-Bar

53 Prospect Avenue ★ Bayonne, NJ

KUHL'S TAVERN

Kevin Kuhl 201.360.7537









Glenn Kuhl

Email: thebigkahunanj@yahoo.com

Website: bayonnemenus.com

ESTABLISHED in 1954 by Charles W. Kuhl, Jr.

Kuhl's Tavern has changed as much as the town of Bayonne itself. The family run business once catered to the many tugboat and abundance of blue collar workers that roamed Bayonne's streets. Operated by Kevin and Glenn Kuhl, they have shaped this neighborhood bar into something special. The corner of 22nd Street and Prospect Avenue is now a place where everyone meets. White collar executives, blue collar workers, trades people and more, come to Kuhl's for a bite to eat or a cold cocktail. Kevin and Glenn have also changed the mood of the surroundings, focusing towards the "Sports Bar Image" of the 90's. Although many people think of sports bars as enormous "Chain Restaurants", Kuhl's has remained a friendly, down to earth, family run business. With over eight decades of experience behind these doors, the family is looking forward to pleasing their customers of today and tomorrow alike. The Kuhl Family thanks you for your continued patronage.

Pre-Game Warm Up	
Mozzarella Sticks (7)	\$9.00
Onion Rings	
French Fries	4.00
French Fries w/Gravy	4.50
French Fries w/Gravy & Cheese	4.75
Buffalo Wings (12-14)	10.00
Chicken Fingers (6)	9.00
Potato Pancakes (6)	8.50
Jalapaeño Poppers (6)	8.50
Mussels (Angel) (20)	9.50
Mussels (Smat.) (12)	
Shrimp in a basket was ies.	9.00
	9.75
Fried Cale of Lingérs	9.00
	5.25
Small Antipasto	7.00
Large Antipasto	9.50
SAUCES or DIPS	

Bleu Cheese, Sour Cream, Honey Mustard, Tartar, Marinara, Franks Red Hot, Cocktail, Salsa, Oil & Vinegar, BBQ

From The Grill	
Hamburger (7 oz.)	\$6.00
Hamburger Deluxe (7 oz.)	8.50
w/fries, lettuce & tomato	
Cheeseburger (7 oz.)	6.50
Cheeseburger Deluxe (7 oz.)	9.00
w/fries, lettuce & tomato	
Bacon Cheeseburger	7.50
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe	10.00
w/fries, lettuce & tomato	
AND CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	11.00
Double Hamburger Deluxe (14 oz.)	.13.50
w/fries, lettuce & tomato	
Double Cheeseburger (14 oz.)	12.00
Double Cheeseburger Deluxe (14 oz.)	14.50
w/fries, lettuce & tomato	jiiii.
Steak Sandwich Cheese Steak Sandwich (Ribeye)	9.75
Cheese Steak Sandwich (Ribeye)	10.75
Double "Charlie" Cheese Steak	18.00
All Sandwiches served with a Pickle Lettuce, Tomato, Onion25¢ EXT	,

<u>Hot Sandwiches</u>		
Grilled Chicken\$7.00		
Chicken Cutlet		
Chicken Cutlet w/lettuce & tomato7.50		
Chicken Parm7.50		
Veal Parm 7.50		
Meatball 6.75		
Meatball Parm7.50		
Sausage 6.75		
Sausage Arm 6.75		
Sausage Peppers & Onions		
Mozzarollo		
Fish Filet		
Grilled Cheese 4.75		
w/ Bacon		
w/ Tomato		
Cold Sandwiches		
Atalian, Round, Wrap)		
Hero \$7.25		
Hero		
Ham 6.00		
Ham & Cheese 6.50		
Salami 6.00		
Salami & Cheese		
Pepperoni & Provolone 6.00		
BLT		
Turkey Club		
Tuna Fish. 6.00		
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion 25¢ EXTRA		

<u>Pizza Pies</u>

Served

Monday - Friday: 2:00 pm - 8.30 pm Saturday & Sunday: 1:00 pm - 8:00 pm

	BAR LARGE
Cheese	
Garlic	
Onion	The state of the s
Mushroon	7.50 12.00
Meatball.	7.50 12.00
Sausage	7.50 12.00
Pepperoni	7.50 12.00
Combo	14.50 18.50



Football Season Special

(During Games, On Premise ONLY)

BAR PIES (Plain, no topping)	\$5.50
LARGE PIES (Plain, no topping)	. \$8.50
WINGS	. \$8.50

KUHL'S SPORTS BAR 53 PROSPECT AVENUE BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY (201) - 858 - 9469

RENTAL AGREEMENT FOR BANQUET FACILITIES AT KUHL'S TAVERN

DATE OF RENTAL	TIME
NAME OF PARTY	DJ
TYPE OF RENTAL	TELEPHONE
SURPRISE ???	DEPOSIT
NUMBER OF GUESTS	
FOOD ARRANGEMENTS	
LIQUOR ARRANGEMENTS	
RATES FOR ROOM RENTAL	
Private Party: \$150.00	Room is reserved for 4 hours
Union Meeting: \$60.00	Room is reserved for 3 hours
Pizza Party and Demonstrations: \$50.00	Room is reserved for 3 hours
Breakup, Extensive Cleanup Deposit: \$50.00	This is refundable upon no breakage or extensive cleanup
Extra Hours of Rental Per Hour: \$35.00	extensive cleanup
I hereby agree to take full responsibility in the Beverages. I also agree to be responsible for a	
	Manager
* Some decorations are permissible but please We suggest FUNTAC!!!	avoid the use of tape on the mirrors.
** Looking for a D.J.? We suggest DJ Squirre	el (Russell) (201-780-1982)
** Need characters for a children's party? Cal	Il Laurie at 1-718-984-5546
** We now have a special added touch, we are Becky Acuna for decorating and special table	e currently contracting the outside services of & chair covers. Becky can be reached at 201-424-

1972.

KUHL'S SPORTS BAR 53 PROSPECT AVENUE BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY (201) - 858 - 9469

RATES AND OPTIONS FOR CATERING

Catering on premises is limited to no less than 25 people and we can only accommodate up to 100 people. Outside catering jobs also have a 25 person minimum but there is no limit on the maximum number of people. All food must be ordered here, no outside trays may be brought in.

OPTION #1 HOT AND COLD BUFFET

Prices include the following: All paper, plastic products & taxes. Gratuities to be added at 20%

ADULTS: \$16.95 CHILDREN 5-12: \$9.50 CHILDREN UNDER 5: NO CHARGE For an additional \$2.00 per person you can have unlimited soda

MENU (CHOOSE FOUR HOT ITEMS)

Please circle your choices!!

Penne Pasta in Vodka Sauce Penne Pasta in Meat Sauce Ziti in Marinara Sauce

Ravioli Baked Ziti Baked Lasagna

Tortellini Alfredo or Red Sauce

Stuffed Shells Baked Manicotti Gnocchi

Pasta and Broccoli

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce Sausage in Tomato Sauce Meatball and Sausage Combo

Swedish Meatballs Sweet or Hot Mussels Sautéed Calamari Baked Clams

Peppered Steak with Rice Sweet and Sour Pork Oven Roasted Potatoes Roast Beef in Brown Gravy

Baked Beans

Chili Served with Rice Stuffed Cabbage French Fries Sausage, Peppers and Onions

Sausage, Peppers, Potatoes and Onions

Roasted Chicken Chicken Cordon Bleu Baked Chicken Fried Chicken

Chicken stuffed with Broccoli & Cheese

Chicken Marsala Chicken Murphy Chicken Cacciatore Buffalo Wings Chicken Francaise Chicken Parmesan Eggplant Parmesan Eggplant Rolentine

Braised Beef Tips in Burgundy Sauce

Virginia Ham Kielbasa and Kraut

Pierogies

Meatloaf in Brown Gravy Turkey in Brown Gravy Turkey Rolentine

Chicken Nuggets Chicken Fingers

Mashed Potatoes and Gravy

KUHL'S SPORTS BAR 53 PROSPECT AVENUE BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY (201) - 858 - 9469

COLD CUT PLATTER

The cold cut platter offered at Kuhl's Tavern includes ham, salami, yellow, and provolone cheeses. Roast beef & turkey can be added to the platter by adding an additional \$2.00 per person.

SALAD CHOICES CONSIST OF:

Macaroni, Potato and Cole Slaw Antipasta Tossed Salad Caesar Salad

OPTION #2 HOT AND COLD BUFFET WITH 5 HOT ITEMS
ADULTS: \$18.95 CHILDREN 5-12: \$10.50 CHILDREN UNDER 5: NO CHARGE
Every thing is the same as Option #1, except one extra hot item is added to the buffet.

OPTION #3

ADULTS: \$19.95 CHILDREN 5-12: \$10.95 CHILDREN UNDER 5: NO CHARGE

Every thing is the same as Option #1, except two extra hot items is added to the buffet.

OPTION #4 HOT HORS D'OEUVRES

Franks in a blanket, mini stuffed cabbage, pizza bagels, egg rolls, assorted quiche, mozzarella sticks, breaded shrimp, chicken tenders and potato pancakes, <u>COLD ANTIPASTA</u> and <u>COLD CUT PLATTER</u>.

Adults and children over 5: \$13.25 per person.

OPTION #5 PIZZA PARTY SERVED WITH COLD ANTIPASTA
Adults and Children over 5: \$8.50 per person.

OPTION #6 PIZZA PARTY WITH ANTIPASTA AND UNLIMITED SODA
Adults and Children over 5: \$9.25 per person

riduits and children over 5: ψ3:25 per person

OPTION #7 "JUST FOR KIDS"

Hot dogs, macaroni and cheese and chicken nuggets.

CHILDREN ONLY!!! PER CHILD: \$9.95

OPTION #8 HEROES!!! HEROES!

3, 4 or 6 foot heroes (priced accordingly)

^{**} Pickles, bread, tea and coffee are included.

KUHL'S SPORTS BAR 53 PROSPECT AVENUE BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY (201) - 858 - 9469

<u>Ham, salami</u> and <u>provolone</u> -- \$16.50 per foot Choose <u>turkey</u>, <u>roast beef</u>, <u>Swiss</u> and <u>yellow</u> <u>cheese</u> -- \$18.50 per foot

Trays of food may be ordered a la carte only if one of the 8 food options is in effect.

LIQUOR ARRANGEMENTS	A LA CARTE
FOLONARI WINE (1.5 Liter Blossom Hill)	\$20.00
ALAMDEN WINE (5 Liters)	\$36.00
1.5 LITER BOTTLE OF SODA	\$2.50
JUICE (Quarts)	\$4.00
SODA (Pitchers)	\$6.75
BEER (Pitchers)	\$9.50
1/4 KEG OF BEER (20-25 Pitchers)	\$95.00
½ KEG OF BEER (45-50 Pitchers)	\$155.00
CHAMPAGNE PUNCH (champagne, sherbet, vodk	a, ginger ale) \$49.00
CHAMPAGNE TOAST	\$3.50 per person

KUHL'S SPORTS BAR 53 PROSPECT AVENUE BAYONNE, NEW JERSEY

(201) - 858 - 9469

OPEN BAR OPTIONS (No bartender provided – will provide for \$35.00 charge for 3 hours)

#1	3 Hour Unlimited Beer, Wine and Soda	\$10.00 per person
#2	4 Hour Unlimited Beer, Wine and Soda	\$11.00 per person
#3	5 Hour Unlimited Beer, Wine and Soda	\$12.00 per person

*** For Options 4-9, please refer to the list below. All include bartender services. Gratuities are not included for bartender.

#4	3 Hour Complete "Standard" Open Bar	\$18.00 per person
#5	4 Hour Complete "Standard" Open Bar	\$19.50 per person
#6	5 Hour Complete "Standard" Open Bar	\$21.00 per person
#7	3 Hour Complete "Top Shelf" Open Bar	\$21.00 per person
#8	4 Hour Complete "Top Shelf" Open Bar	\$23.50 per person
#9	5 Hour Complete "Top Shelf" Open Bar	\$26.00 per person

STANDARD OPEN BAR INCLUDES

*DRAUGHT BEER	*DEWARS	*PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS
*WINE	*SEAGRAMS 7	*PEACH SCHNAPPS
*BAR VODKA	*AMARETTO	*BAR GIN
*BAR RUM	*JACK DANIELS	*KAHLUA

^{**} ALL MIXERS ARE INCLUDED **

DELUXE TOP SHELF INCLUDES

Same as above, plus the following:

*BOTTLED DOMESTIC BEER	*CHIVAS REGAL
*ABSOLUT	*SLOE GIN

^{*}TANGUERAY *JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA *BACARDI *BLACKBERRY BRANDY *SEAGRAMS VO *APPLE BERENTZEN

*SAMBUCA

COMPLETE DEALS

Food Option #1 with Open Bar #1	\$26.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #2	\$27.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #3	\$28.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #4	\$34.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #5	\$36.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #6	\$37.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #7	\$37.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #8	\$40.00 per person
Food Option #1 with Open Bar #9	\$42.00 per person

CATERING PRICES
(DOES NOT INCLUDE PAPER or PLASTIC PRODUCTS)

ITEM	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY
Ravioli	\$40.00	\$60.00
Baked Ziti	\$40.00	\$60.00
Baked Lasagna	\$40.00	\$60.00
Tortellini Alfredo	\$40.00	\$60.00
Stuffed Shells	\$40.00	\$60.00
Baked Manicotti	\$40.00	\$60.00
Gnocchi	\$40.00	\$60.00
Pasta & Broccoli	\$40.00	\$60.00
Meatballs in Red Sauce	\$40.00	\$75.00
Sausage in Red Sauce	\$40.00	\$75.00
Meatballs and Sausage Combo	\$40.00	\$75.00
Swedish Meatballs	\$40.00	\$70.00
Sweet or Hot Mussels	\$40.00	\$70.00
Sautéed Calamari in Marinara Sauce	\$40.00	\$70.00
Pepper Steak over Rice	\$50.00	\$85.00
Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice	\$50.00	\$85.00
Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$30.00	\$50.00
Roast Beef in Brown Gravy	\$50.00	\$85.00
Baked Beans	\$25.00	\$40.00
Chili with Rice	\$50.00	\$85.00
Stuffed Cabbage	\$40.00	\$75.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	\$40.00	\$75.00
Sausage, Peppers, Onions & Potatoes	\$50.00	\$85.00
Roasted Chicken	\$40.00	\$70.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$50.00	\$85.00
Baked Chicken	\$40.00	\$70.00
Fried Chicken	\$40.00	\$70.00
Chicken Murphy	\$40.00	\$80.00
Chicken Cacciatore	\$40.00	\$80.00
Buffalo Wings	\$45.00	\$90.00
Chicken Francaise	\$50.00	\$90.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$50.00	\$90.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$40.00	\$80.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$40.00	\$80.00
Braised Beef Tips in Burgundy Sauce	\$40.00	\$85.00
Virginia Ham	\$40.00	\$80.00
Kielbasa and Kraut	\$40.00	\$80.00
Pierogi	\$50.00	\$80.00
Meatloaf in Brown Gravy	\$40.00	\$85.00
Turkey in Turkey Gravy	\$40.00	\$80.00
Turkey Rollatini (Stuffing)	\$40.00	\$80.00

ADDITIONA	L ITEMS		
Cold Cut Platter		\$50.00	
Macaroni, Potato & Coleslaw (1/2 tray each)		\$55.00	
Antipasto		\$65.00 / \$35.00	
Tossed Salad		\$40.00	
Caesar Salad		\$50.00	
Baby Kaiser Rolls		\$6.00/doz.	
* Italian Hero	3 foot 4 foot 6 foot	\$54.00 \$72.00 \$108.00	
* Turkey or Roast Beef with Cheese Hero	3 foot 4 foot 6 foot	\$57.00 \$76.00 \$114.00	
* If you want Macaroni Sala Cole Slaw	d, Potato	- 44 605 00	